
LDT  MORGAN HILL   B/2(1500')/37 LDT  MORGAN HILL   B/2(1500')/37

Dist Cum START: Morgan Hill Park-n-Ride/Caltrain Dist Cum START: Morgan Hill Park-n-Ride/Caltrain

0.0 0.0 R Butterfield Blvd. 0.0 0.0 R Butterfield Blvd.

0.2 0.2 L Diana Ave, (1st Left) 0.2 0.2 L Diana Ave, (1st Left)

0.4 0.6 L Grand Prix Way 0.4 0.6 L Grand Prix Way 

0.3 0.9 R E. Main Ave. 0.3 0.9 R E. Main Ave.

1.5 2.4 R Hill Road 1.5 2.4 R Hill Road

1.1 3.5 REGROUP opposite fire station 1.1 3.5 REGROUP opposite fire station

0.0 4.5 R Tennant Ave. 0.0 4.5 R Tennant Ave.

2.1 6.6 C W. Edmondson Ave. 2.1 6.6 C W. Edmondson Ave.

1.0 7.6 L Sunnyside Ave. 1.0 7.6 L Sunnyside Ave.

0.8 8.4 R Sycamore Ave. 0.8 8.4 R Sycamore Ave.

1.0 9.4 X REGROUP at Machado School 1.0 9.4 X REGROUP at Machado School

0.1 9.5 C/L Sycamore Ave. 0.1 9.5 C/L Sycamore Ave.

2.1 11.6 R Watsonville Rd. (TRAFFIC) 2.1 11.6 R Watsonville Rd. (TRAFFIC)

0.6 12.2 R Uvas Rd. 0.6 12.2 R Uvas Rd.

2.3 14.5 X REGROUP Uvas Reservoir (RR) 2.3 14.5 X REGROUP Uvas Reservoir (RR)

5.3 19.8 X REGROUP at Oak Glen Ave. 5.3 19.8 X REGROUP at Oak Glen Ave.

0.0 19.8 R Oak Glen Ave. 0.0 19.8 R Oak Glen Ave.

1.7 21.5 L Willow Springs Rd. 1.7 21.5 L Willow Springs Rd.

1.2 22.7 X REGROUP at summit 1.2 22.7 X REGROUP at summit

1.4 24.1 R Hale Rd. 1.4 24.1 R Hale Rd.

2.1 26.2 R Wright Ave. 2.1 26.2 R Wright Ave.

0.2 26.4 L Peak Ave. 0.2 26.4 L Peak Ave.

0.7 27.1 L W. Dunne Ave. 0.7 27.1 L W. Dunne Ave.

0.4 27.5 R Del Monte Ave. 0.4 27.5 R Del Monte Ave.

0.6 28.1 R Cosmo Ave. 0.6 28.1 R Cosmo Ave.

0.1 28.2 L/C Denali Dr. 0.1 28.2 L/C Denali Dr.

0.1 28.3 L Olympic Dr. 0.1 28.3 L Olympic Dr.

0.3 28.6 L Edmondson Ave. 0.3 28.6 L Edmondson Ave.
0.3 28.9 R into Vineyard Center 0.3 28.9 R into Vineyard Center

LUNCH (Erik’s Deli Cafe, Nob Hill Deli, Starbucks) LUNCH (Erik’s Deli Cafe, Nob Hill Deli, Starbucks)
              (After lunch U-Turn to Edmondson Ave - left on               (After lunch U-Turn to Edmondson Ave - left on

                 sidewalk then across Edmondson Ave at crosswalk)                  sidewalk then across Edmondson Ave at crosswalk)

0.0 28.9 L Edmundson Avenue 0.0 28.9 L Edmundson Avenue 

Shortcut to start: R on Dewitt, R on W.Main, R Butterfield Shortcut to start: R on Dewitt, R on W.Main, R Butterfield

1.9 30.8 R Oak Glen Ave 1.9 30.8 R Oak Glen Ave

1.7 32.5 C/R Llagas Road 1.7 32.5 C/R Llagas Road

1.1 33.6 X REGROUP at summit 1.1 33.6 X REGROUP at summit

1.0 34.6 L to stay on Llagas Road 1.0 34.6 L to stay on Llagas Road

0.7 35.3 R Hale Ave 0.7 35.3 R Hale Ave

0.9 36.2 L W. Main Ave 0.9 36.2 L W. Main Ave

0.5 36.7 R Butterfield Blvd. 0.5 36.7 R Butterfield Blvd.
0.2 36.9 R END 0.2 36.9 R END


